FPMA
Sizes 018 thru 036
FPMB
Sizes 018 thru 030
Base Series Horizontal Fan Coil
Product Data
A13303
Fig. 1 -- FPM(A,B)NU Uncased Horizontal Fan Coil

Controls and Electrical Features
S 40VA 208/230v transformer
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F P M A N U 0 1 8 0 0 0
Product
F = Fan Coil Heating Size
000 = No Factory--- Installed
Type Electric Heat
P = Ceiling Fan Coil
Position
M = Multi---Family
Series
A = Piston Ceiling Fan Coil Capacity
B = TXV Ceiling Fan Coil 018 = 18,000
024 = 24,000
Electrical 030 = 30,000
N = 208/230v, 1ph---60 Hz 036 = 36,000
Cabinet
U = Uncased
C = Cased
the environmentally sound refrigerant
Use of the AHRI Certified
TM Mark indicates a
manufacturer’s
participation in the
program For verification
of certification for individual
products, go to
3
DIMENSIONS
A
B
C
D
26-26-3 /8 ”[67670 mm]
10
-1